
 

Susquehanna Valley Central School District 
2019-2020 Enrollment February 1, 2020             

 B R O O K S I D E   D O N N E L L Y    T O T A L   
 
 

Grade 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

District 
GRADE 
TOTAL  

 
Bldg. Total 

February 1  
Last Year 

Pre K Wolf 17 17 Thompson 18 18 35 
BRK 371(+2  from 

last year) 377  
BK Tkach 14 14 Manning 10 10 24 

K 
King 
Parkison 
Young 

15 
15 
14 

44 Hopkins  
Kane 

20 
20 40 84 DON 291 (-1  from 

last year) 292  

1 
Foster 
O’Connell 
Raymond 

18 
17 
17 

52 Benning 
Wahl 

20 
22 42 94 Elem 

Total 662 669 

2 
Bieber 
Gaffney 
Zabadal 

19 
20 
18 

57 Butcher 
Miller  

20 
22 42 99 

6 
7 
8 

108 
105 
108 

111 
115 
104 

3 

Flagg 
Hatton 
McMahon 
Volkert 

18 
18 
18 
0 

54 Goetz 
Steflik 

22 
19 41 95 M.S. 

Total 
322 (-8  from 
last year) 330  

4 

Bell 
Herceg 
Tokos 
Volkert 

20 
20 
16 
4 

60 Barmada 
Porcari 

25 
25 50 110 

 9 
10 
11 
12 

99 
93 
115 
95 

94 
118 
104 
102 

5 

Brewer 
Heslin 
Titus 
Volkert 

24 
23 
23 
3 

73 Haskell 
Selby 

23 
25 48 121 

H.S. Total 

402 (-16  from 
last year) 418  

             TOTAL  371  TOTAL  291  2ndry Total 724 748 

 

SUB-TOTAL 1386 1417 

Full-Time BOCES Students 48  /  3 52  /  1 

In-District Total 
1437 (-33  
from last year) 1470  

Private Schools/Homeschooling 30  /  38 34  /  36 

TOTAL STUDENT POPULATION 1505 1540 
 


